Beef Bourgnuignon

Beef Lasagna

Vegetable Lasagna

Butter Chicken

Thai Chicken Curry

Thai Veg Curry

Lamb Curry

Cottage Pie

/’.'
ey
-~

L= (i
Vg ossSs
N

ok ¥

THE FOODBARN

100% PASSION - HANDMADE - REAL FOOD

NOORDHOEK + EST 2006

small
large

small
large

small
large

small
large

small
large

small
large

small
large

R180

R57
R107

R42
R82

R52
R97

R52
R102

R42
R77

R62
R122

R47
R92

Mac and Cheese

Meat Balls

Chicken Meatballs

Lentil Dahl

Chickpea Tagine

Ratatouille

Moussaka

Fish Cakes

Crumbed Hake

Fish pie

Spinach, Mushroom, Ricotta
Homemade soup

Potato Gratin

Basmati Rice

small
large

small
large

small
large

small
large

small
large

small
large

small
large

1l

small
large

small
large

R35
R82

R60
R107

R60
R107

R42
R76

R40
R77

R50
R92

R65
R127

R57

R78

R174

R150

R9O0

R40
R77

R15
R25



