

THE FOODBARN 100% PASSION · HANDMADE · REAL FOOD NOORDHOEK · EST 2006			Chicken Meatballs	small large	R60 R107
			Lentil Dahl	small large	R42 R76
Des (Deserve)		D4.00	Chickpea Tagine	small large	R40 R77
Beef Bourgnuignon Beef Lasagna	small large	R180 R57 R107	Ratatouille	small large	R50 R92
Vegetable Lasagna	small large	R42 R82	Moussaka	small large	R65 R127
Butter Chicken	small large	R52 R97	Fish Cakes Crumbed Hake		R57 R78
Thai Chicken Curry	small large	R52 R102	Fish pie		R174
Thai Veg Curry	small large	R42 R77	Spinach, Mushroom, Ricotta Homemade soup	11	R150 R90
Lamb Curry	small large	R62 R122	Potato Gratin	small large	R40 R77
Cottage Pie	small large	R47 R92	Basmati Rice	small large	R15 R25

Mac and Cheese

Meat Balls

R35

R82

R60

R107

small large

small

large